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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Chudleigh Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 17 11:.00am ET

Lot

0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249

Title

Side Table

2 Lamps

Silverplate
Silverplate

Wood Coffee Table
End Table

Glass Serving Plates
Upholstered Chair
Upholstered Chair
Sideboard

1967 Coin Set

1967 Coin Set
Coins And Bill

1965 Silver Dollar Coins

Royal Canadian Mint Ottawa/Winnipeg
Commemorative Medallion

Coins

Coins

Coins

Purses And Candelabras
Sterling Silver

Table

4 Chairs

Sideboard

Dining Table

8 Dining Chairs

2 Chairs

Cabinet

Glass Coffee Table
Desk

Vases, Pewter, And Candle Holder Lot
Entertainment Lot
Planters

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 24 7:30pm ET

Lot

0250
0251
0252
0253
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283

Title

8 Patio Chairs And Coffee Table
Vases

New Frames

New Air Conditioner
Rug

Rugs

Rugs

2 Fish Prints

4 Prints

Qil On Canvas
Shelving Unit

Desk And Chair

Desk

Guillotine

Mirror

2 Mirrors

Round Mirror

Framed Mirror

Painted Wood Dresser
Demi-lune Table
Demi-lune Table

Table

Stratford Lot

Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Royal Doulton Figurine
Paragon China

Spode Teacups

Nippon China

Teacups
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Lot Title

0284 Wedgwood China
0285 Wine Glasses And Lamps
0286 Framed Mirror

0287 Lamp Shade Lot

0288 Lamps

0289 Lamps

0290 Lamps

0291 3 Lamps

0292 Johnson Furniture Desk
0293 Vintage Table

0294 Chair, Ottoman And Chaise Lounge Chair
0295 Two Lamps

0296 Fur Hat

0297 Fur Hat

0298 Vases And Bowl

0299 Fur Coat And Hat

0300 Fur Coat

0301 Purses And Hats

0302 Coins

0303 One Dallar Coins

0304 Shelving Unit

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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